Arbeitnehmer(in) 37 Jahre

Tarifbeitrag

Gesetzlicher Zuschlag
Krankentagegeld

Pflegepflichtversicherung

Gesamtbeitrag
Abzug Arbeitgeberzuschuss

Zahlbeitrag

490,07 €
49,01 €

29,30 €
46,50 €

692,32 €
-346,16 €
346,16 €

Wegfall gesetzlicher Zuschlag ab 60
Wegfall Krankentagegeld

Reduzierung durch Beitragsentlastung

Ab 67 mindestens zu erwartende

Gesamtreduzierung um

Selbststandige(r) 37 Jahre

490,07 €
49,01 €

29,30 €

323,31 €

Tarifbeitrag

Gesetzlicher Zuschlag
Krankentagegeld
Pflegepflichtversicherung
Beitragsentlastung 67/225 €

Gesamtbeitrag
Abzug Arbeitgeberzuschuss

Zahlbeitrag

444,38 €
44,44 €

40,35 €
46,50 €
7112 €

646,792 €
0,00 €
646,79 €

Wegfall gesetzlicher Zuschlag ab 60
Wegfall Krankentagegeld

Reduzierung durch Beitragsentlastung

Ab 67 mindestens zu erwartende

Gesamtreduzierung um

Beihilfeberechtigte(r) 22 Jahre

44,44 €
40,35 €

225,00 €

309,79 €

Tarifbeitrag (30% Beihilfe)

Gesetzlicher Zuschlag
Tarifbeitrag (20% Beihilfe)
Krankentagegeld
Pflegepflichtversicherung

Beitragsentlastung 67/120 €

Gesamtbeitrag
Abzug Arbeitgeberzuschuss

Zahlbeitrag

120,84 €
12,08 €

62,19 €

1,38 €
27,05 €
7112 €

294,66 €
0,00 €
294,66 €

Wegfall gesetzlicher Zuschlag ab 60
Wegfall Tarifbeitrag (20%)

Reduzierung durch Beitragsentlastung

Ab 67 mindestens zu erwartende

Gesamtreduzierung um

12,08 €
62,19 e

120,00 €

194,27 €



